3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
1KrFZDBsgRgjXcntGnwPJGsbGVgQrCebdC

5.40779221 BTC&
339,490.43 USD

5.40779221 BTC&
339,490.43 USD

Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2018-03-21 843852d74018350d283164 - 0.39954300 BTC v
15:16:01 781e2fa96%ecB3b5bh650a7
7d94b1+f36d9ca9093c91
2 2018-03-21 c73e5cdac5cd46e9965bbh7 + 0.39954300 BTC v
13:21:02 61515ac088053db9920448
7d79cc8e8d1b05550c3c
3 2018-03-21 642e5f64a5b11856468610 - 0.46764800 BTC v
01:46:37 0d8e801f3a9cd74f410301
8fda46f467e895002613
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KrFZDBsqRgjXcntGnwPJGsbGVgQrCebdC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/843852d74018350d283164781e2fa969ec03b5b650a77d94b1f36d9ca9093c91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/843852d74018350d283164781e2fa969ec03b5b650a77d94b1f36d9ca9093c91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/843852d74018350d283164781e2fa969ec03b5b650a77d94b1f36d9ca9093c91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c73e5cdac5cd46e9965bb761515ac088053db99204487d79cc8e8d1b05550c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c73e5cdac5cd46e9965bb761515ac088053db99204487d79cc8e8d1b05550c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c73e5cdac5cd46e9965bb761515ac088053db99204487d79cc8e8d1b05550c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642e5f64a5b118564686100d8e801f3a9cd74f4103018fda46f467e895002613
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642e5f64a5b118564686100d8e801f3a9cd74f4103018fda46f467e895002613
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642e5f64a5b118564686100d8e801f3a9cd74f4103018fda46f467e895002613
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12

Date & time

2018-03-20
11:19:43

2018-03-20
10:59:39

2018-03-19
12:13:06

2018-03-17
11:16:16

2018-03-17
04:33:36

2018-03-14
10:27:57

2018-03-14
08:48:36

2018-03-13
04:17:00

2018-03-13
04:17:00

Transaction Id

fh37b2dal68efSedehb0f03

daf2fdcb63bbcac367370fa

OcBOcd5a636e999batals

1383914e6dc56e86e956d9

688ec6t3a295619bb32f1b

0db7305ea6d28b4cOcl4

49858d202daB0977427c0Oc

8e%a3f4adéclb4aBb2548df

6de0ad00d216b0598963

aeel33c9eal873h%94e82138

a6320b3d586e957%9a2497e

8361d78a2bceB61bab91

15474e96550c7d04870422

d4ec1b55429bc72080fdS7

946c60e412231f8d00e06

1b190c092d18398cfff770

c05f0129f2544fh3f7a32d

c8be2ef24cbhasScbese8

3134080b1fe8a63051073d

8e7a6bc59307dc2f93eb5Sh

de20960c39a47367chfs

2d17191252276081d3fas4

fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587

507750eadcd7a000edbb

2d17191252276081d3fas4

fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587

007750eadcd7a000edhé

Amount

0.31636800

0.46764800

0.31636800

0.31965740

0.31965740

0.35927800

0.35927800

0.31416840

0.53871840

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb37b2da068ef5e3eb0f03daf2fdc63b6c4c367370fa0c0cd5a636e999bafa15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb37b2da068ef5e3eb0f03daf2fdc63b6c4c367370fa0c0cd5a636e999bafa15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb37b2da068ef5e3eb0f03daf2fdc63b6c4c367370fa0c0cd5a636e999bafa15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1383914e6dc56e86e956d9688ec6f3a295619bb32f1b0db7305ea6d28b4c0c14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1383914e6dc56e86e956d9688ec6f3a295619bb32f1b0db7305ea6d28b4c0c14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1383914e6dc56e86e956d9688ec6f3a295619bb32f1b0db7305ea6d28b4c0c14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49858d202da00977427c0c8e9a3f4ad6c1b40b2548df6de0ad00d216b0598963
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49858d202da00977427c0c8e9a3f4ad6c1b40b2548df6de0ad00d216b0598963
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49858d202da00977427c0c8e9a3f4ad6c1b40b2548df6de0ad00d216b0598963
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aee33c9ea0873b94e82138a6320b3d586e9579a2497e8361d78a2bce061ba091
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aee33c9ea0873b94e82138a6320b3d586e9579a2497e8361d78a2bce061ba091
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aee33c9ea0873b94e82138a6320b3d586e9579a2497e8361d78a2bce061ba091
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15474e96550c7d04870422d4ec1b55429bc72080fd57946c60e41223f8d00e06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15474e96550c7d04870422d4ec1b55429bc72080fd57946c60e41223f8d00e06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15474e96550c7d04870422d4ec1b55429bc72080fd57946c60e41223f8d00e06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b190c092d18398cfff770c05f0129f2544fb3f7a32dc86e2ef24c6b45c6e5e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b190c092d18398cfff770c05f0129f2544fb3f7a32dc86e2ef24c6b45c6e5e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b190c092d18398cfff770c05f0129f2544fb3f7a32dc86e2ef24c6b45c6e5e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3134080b1fe8a63051073d8e7a6bc59307dc2f93eb5bde20960c39a47367cbf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3134080b1fe8a63051073d8e7a6bc59307dc2f93eb5bde20960c39a47367cbf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3134080b1fe8a63051073d8e7a6bc59307dc2f93eb5bde20960c39a47367cbf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d17191252276081d3fa54fea82e204c2ee7a4b15587507750eadcd7a000edb6
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Date & time

2018-03-13
02:33:30

2018-03-12
13:44:37

2018-03-11
12:38:11

2018-03-11
07:07:41

2018-03-11
04:20:55

2018-03-11
02:15:41

2018-03-07
16:09:14

2018-03-07
12:14:51

2018-03-07
05:19:39

Transaction Id

27ee56a9f2d70883ec0353

a853c70f848f22656aaaff

7d4926561362737c0dl1c

2bbfa%e7clal?68fcd2f03

42cd59fca3déeB7ch309eS

7dce7bb625h82e4481ce

00cdb6d2daell67d49eba78

0a9f8067b0daceB9a908F5

a65e583debb69cf36907

5560f37e7d06fh98e0f272

odd70dbf4dé3ee3c06alf?2

425103335bh67fa9d74ed

10205100e542968a2e2d8

5697f052ef98c924363cff

122h1517844db264c%a2

699b72al1ab682eah9bh841a8

578bc6536f1c7c5fcd815a

a7647b07661cd447a51f

b3d1lbl5e4dd4ceB6f22bbb

e9f60b7a7983e%efabe?8d

470334bff6cd9d69b243

6e30ad7a98dabab3219cch

129a37331el1f3ee8b82942

af9342a0b533f1bba%21

ob3698126478523aa6e0f1

1c0f3339060b95c973f4ea

262a822318279c62c428

Amount

+ 0.53871840

+ 0.31416840

- 0.51636320

+ 0.51636320

- 0.34959740

+ 0.34959740

- 0.58134300

+ 0.58134300

- 0.32979740

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ee56a9f2d70883ec0353a853c70f848f22656aaaff7d492656f362737c0d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ee56a9f2d70883ec0353a853c70f848f22656aaaff7d492656f362737c0d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ee56a9f2d70883ec0353a853c70f848f22656aaaff7d492656f362737c0d1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbfa9e7c1a1968fcd2f0342cd59fca3d6e07cb309e57dce7bb625b82e4481ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbfa9e7c1a1968fcd2f0342cd59fca3d6e07cb309e57dce7bb625b82e4481ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbfa9e7c1a1968fcd2f0342cd59fca3d6e07cb309e57dce7bb625b82e4481ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00cd6d2dae1167d49eba780a9f8067b0dace09a908f5a65e583de6b69cf36907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00cd6d2dae1167d49eba780a9f8067b0dace09a908f5a65e583de6b69cf36907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00cd6d2dae1167d49eba780a9f8067b0dace09a908f5a65e583de6b69cf36907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5560f37e7d06fb98e0f2725dd70dbf4d63ee3c06a0f2425103335b67fa9d74ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5560f37e7d06fb98e0f2725dd70dbf4d63ee3c06a0f2425103335b67fa9d74ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5560f37e7d06fb98e0f2725dd70dbf4d63ee3c06a0f2425103335b67fa9d74ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10205100e542968a2e2d85697f052ef98c924363cff122b1517844db264c9a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10205100e542968a2e2d85697f052ef98c924363cff122b1517844db264c9a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10205100e542968a2e2d85697f052ef98c924363cff122b1517844db264c9a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/699b72a1a682eab9b841a8578bc6536f1c7c5fcd815aa7647b07661cd447a51f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/699b72a1a682eab9b841a8578bc6536f1c7c5fcd815aa7647b07661cd447a51f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/699b72a1a682eab9b841a8578bc6536f1c7c5fcd815aa7647b07661cd447a51f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d1b15e4dd4ce06f22bbbe9f60b7a7983e9efabe78d470334bff6cd9d69b243
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d1b15e4dd4ce06f22bbbe9f60b7a7983e9efabe78d470334bff6cd9d69b243
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d1b15e4dd4ce06f22bbbe9f60b7a7983e9efabe78d470334bff6cd9d69b243
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e30ad7a98da6a63219ccb129a37331e1f3ee8b82942af9342a0b533f1b6a921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e30ad7a98da6a63219ccb129a37331e1f3ee8b82942af9342a0b533f1b6a921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e30ad7a98da6a63219ccb129a37331e1f3ee8b82942af9342a0b533f1b6a921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3698f26478523aa6e0f11c0f3339060b95c973f4ea262a822318279c62c428
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3698f26478523aa6e0f11c0f3339060b95c973f4ea262a822318279c62c428
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3698f26478523aa6e0f11c0f3339060b95c973f4ea262a822318279c62c428
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24

25
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Date & time

2018-03-06
18:20:56

2018-03-06
12:17:52

2018-03-06
11:00:54

2018-03-06
04:24:05

2018-03-06
02:53:36

Transaction Id

5d22ala3ede8ece3ad??0c

00c74ead2c18d534d55e4b

7e6c8elelab9a477cc3?2

430052535cef0c88hbeb3ce

6cc05c82cdd7fcB6b3llee

a8e2b62c5701babc82F7

d8ccedf88660b0h4adflsSé

17f2bb875812640ec11318

ec2e603c74ff6dafa472

9e16e€a8878e76310d87c95

68a3f0alc04a2573ef5417

31300244963a8906ae78

3624322h51851276247edd

39f74d26a6eb46808be888

ef40a4089f7f522db34c

Amount

+

+

+

0.59964461

0.59964461

0.32979740

0.31566540

0.31566540

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d22a1a3ede8ece3ad990c00c74ead2c18d534d55e4b7e6c8e0e1a59a477cc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d22a1a3ede8ece3ad990c00c74ead2c18d534d55e4b7e6c8e0e1a59a477cc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d22a1a3ede8ece3ad990c00c74ead2c18d534d55e4b7e6c8e0e1a59a477cc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/430052535cef0c88be63ce6cc05c82cdd7fc06b311eea8e2b62c5701ba6c82f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/430052535cef0c88be63ce6cc05c82cdd7fc06b311eea8e2b62c5701ba6c82f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/430052535cef0c88be63ce6cc05c82cdd7fc06b311eea8e2b62c5701ba6c82f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ccedf88660b0b4adf15617f2bb875812640ec11318ec2e603c74ff6d4f4472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ccedf88660b0b4adf15617f2bb875812640ec11318ec2e603c74ff6d4f4472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8ccedf88660b0b4adf15617f2bb875812640ec11318ec2e603c74ff6d4f4472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e16ea8878e76310d87c9568a3f0a0c04a2573ef54173f300244963a8906ae78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e16ea8878e76310d87c9568a3f0a0c04a2573ef54173f300244963a8906ae78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e16ea8878e76310d87c9568a3f0a0c04a2573ef54173f300244963a8906ae78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3624322b51851276247edd39f74d26a6eb46808be888ef40a4089f7f522db34c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3624322b51851276247edd39f74d26a6eb46808be888ef40a4089f7f522db34c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3624322b51851276247edd39f74d26a6eb46808be888ef40a4089f7f522db34c

